
Daily Attendance 
Tuesday,16,Sep,2025

Sr. Batch Subject Time Campus Teacher Expected Attendance Start End Break Duration

On Campus Lectures

1 412
Islamic 
Studies

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Muhammad raza 
Ansari

57 44
2:30 
PM

5:30 
PM

19 
Min

02:41

2 410

Current 
Affairs 
(Nuclear 
Studies)

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Sir Ammar 93 73
2:40 
PM

5:30 
PM

19 
Min

02:31

3 408A
Political 
Science

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Amir ullah Khan 8 32
2:35 
PM

5:30 
PM

17 
Min

02:38

4 408B
General 
Science & 
Ability

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Azhar Afzal mir 65 47
2:35 
PM

5:30 
PM

18 
Min

02:37

5 406B
Current 
Affairs

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Fareed Ullah 
Khan

39 27
2:35 
PM

5:30 
PM

18 
Min

02:37

6 406A
English 
(precis And 
Composition)

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Mazher Ellahi 53 37
2:40 
PM

5:30 
PM

17 
Min

02:33

7 404
English 
(precis And 
Composition)

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Ali Shahab 48 35
2:40 
PM

5:30 
PM

19 
Min

02:31

8 402 Criminology

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Sir Huzaifa malik 43 28
2:35 
PM

5:30 
PM

17 
Min

02:38

9 411
English 
(precis And 
Composition)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Mazher Ellahi 44 36
6:10 
PM

9:00 
PM

17 
Min

02:33

10 409

Current 
Affairs 
(Nuclear 
Studies)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Sir Ammar 56 41
6:10 
PM

9:00 
PM

19 
Min

02:31

11 407
Islamic 
Studies

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Muhammad raza 
Ansari

47 34
6:05 
PM

9:00 
PM

18 
Min

02:37



12 405
General 
Science & 
Ability

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Majid Raza 
Chaudhry

55 34
6:10 
PM

9:00 
PM

19 
Min

02:31

13
403 401 
399

Criminology

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Islamabad 
Campus I

Sir Huzaifa malik 55 45
6:10 
PM

9:00 
PM

19 
Min

02:31

14 092
Current 
Affairs

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Sir Ahmad Rana 46 0 N/A N/A N/A

15
093 094 
092

Philosophy

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Dr. Rizwan Junaid 1 0 N/A N/A N/A

16 093 094
English 
Essay

3:00 
PM-
6:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Nadeem Ayaz 84 0 N/A N/A N/A

17 095 096 Criminology

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Syed zafar 
Hassan naqvi

9 0 N/A N/A N/A

18 097
Pakistan 
Affairs 
(Constitution)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Atif Aziz 62 0 N/A N/A N/A

19 098
General 
Science & 
Ability

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Lahore 
Campus

Sir Rizwan Saeed 54 0 N/A N/A N/A

20

157 156 
155 154 
153 152 
151 150 
149 148 
147

European 
History

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Rawalpindi 
Campus II

Sir Zeeshan 14 15
6:00 
PM

9:00 
PM

N/A 03:00

21 158
English 
Essay

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Rawalpindi 
Campus II

Dr. Abdul 
Mughees

14 12
6:00 
PM

9:00 
PM

N/A 03:00

22 046
English 
Essay

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Noa 
English 
School

Mr. Nafees 
Ahmad

29 0 N/A N/A N/A

23
218 217 
216 215

General 
Science 
Ability(Math)

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Rawalpindi 
Campus I

Engr. Naveed 
anjum

62 49
6:10 
PM

9:00 
PM

1 Min 02:49

Online Lectures



24

085ISB1 
086ISB1 
085ISB1 
086ISB1 
085ISB1 
086ISB1 
085ISB1 
086ISB1

Individual 
Subject 
Selection 
Counselling

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Asma 
Qaisar

Madam 
Zartaj,Muhammad 
Ali khan,Hassan 
Ali 
Gondal,Fareed 
Ullah Khan

3 154
5:20 
PM

9:15 
PM

15 
Min

03:40

25
076RWP2 
084ISB1

Current 
Affairs 
(Relations)

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Hina
Dr. Muhammad 
Shoaib Khan 
Baloch

56 43
2:40 
PM

5:25 
PM

15 
Min

02:30

26
074RWP2 
082ISB1 
072RWP2

Gender 
Studies

2:30 
PM-
5:30 
PM

Bilal 
Hassan

Mr. Zahoor Elahi 69 44
2:30 
PM

5:30 
PM

15 
Min

02:45

27
075RWP2 
083ISB1

General 
Science & 
Ability

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Muhammad 
Nasir 
Tanveer

Dr. Saad afridi 87 71
6:00 
PM

9:00 
PM

15 
Min

02:45

28 081ISB1
Pakistan 
Affairs

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Maria 
Mansab

Muhammad Ali 
Babakhail

72 44
6:15 
PM

9:00 
PM

20 
Min

02:25

29
069RWP2 
079ISB1 
071RWP2

Political 
Science

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Maria 
Mansab

Amir ullah Khan 72 33
6:25 
PM

8:30 
PM

1 Min 02:04

30 073RWP2
English 
Essay

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Muhammad 
Nasir 
Tanveer

Ali Shahab 61 48
6:00 
PM

9:00 
PM

15 
Min

02:45

31 2025ISB1
Special 
Interview 
Lecture

6:00 
PM-
9:00 
PM

Faheem 
Khan

Sir Izhar 0 0 N/A N/A N/A

32 001LHR1

ADVANCE 
ENGLISH 
GRAMMAR 
& WRITING 
SKILLS

11:00 
AM-
2:00 
PM

Lahore 
Cordinator

Sir Rizwan Saeed 2 0 N/A N/A N/A

33 002LHR1

ADVANCE 
ENGLISH 
GRAMMAR 
& WRITING 
SKILLS

5:00 
PM-
8:00 
PM

Lahore 
Cordinator

Sir Rizwan Saeed 3 0 N/A N/A N/A

34 040LHR1
General 
Knowledge

5:00 
PM-
8:00 
PM

Lahore 
Cordinator

Sir Imran 47 0 N/A N/A N/A



35

008ISB1 
069RWP2 
070RWP2 
071RWP2 
072RWP2 
079ISB1 
080ISB1 
081ISB1 
082ISB1 
089LHR1 
090LHR1 
091LHR1 
092LHR1 
093LHR1 
094LHR1 
150RWP2 
151RWP2 
152RWP2 
153RWP2 
154RWP2 
155RWP2 
210RWP1 
211RWP1 
212RWP1 
213RWP1 
214RWP1 
215RWP1 
397ISB1 
398ISB1 
399ISB1 
400ISB1 
401ISB1 
402ISB1 
403ISB1 
404ISB1 
405ISB1 
406AISB1 
406BISB1

General 
Knowledge - 
SCR

10:00 
PM-
12:00 
AM

Anwar 
Saleem

Majid Raza 
Chaudhry

1273 0 N/A N/A N/A

website: noacss.pk

NOA HELPLINE: 051 111 662 277


